
GST INVOICE (or?tGtNAL FOa REC|PtENT)
Pratul Sanitary
3 6 429l6,SRt SAt TOWER,
St.NO.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4A64Al ZG
State Name : Telangana, Code :35
E Mail : praf ulsaniiary@gmail.com
Buyer (BJl to)
Modi Housing Private Ltmited - Trading
s.4 187/3&4.llnd Floor. Soham Mansron,
M.G.Fload, Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN :36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Pst25-261e27 2t -Oec-25

Flelerence lo. a DaielOthar References
Credlt

Buyer's Order No.
2()25121 1()13
Oispatcn Ooc t,ta
lnvolce

-15-Dec-25
Deiit;ry Note Date
ztEDec-?5

Dispatched through

SI
\o coods and Setoices

1 5OO Ml Pvc Solvent Cement
2 20mm Cpcv Concealed Valve
3 4o.nm Cpvc Bend
4 l1Ornm Eco Dralh Bend

i.i s

*

Self
H N/SAC

Ra ly
per Oi$. % Amount

3506
3917
3917
3917

24
1()
5
5

No:
No:
No:
No:

3,672-.)(J
5,43A.40

41z-ao
716.OO

10,?39-20
921-s3
921.53
(-)o.26

306.OO
1,133.OO

172.OO
227.30

50 ./.
52 A.
52 -/-

Output CGST
Output SGST

F'OUNDING OFF

ro

4

*

Ano-" CFdrgedoe,'. *o,ds,
lndian Rupees Twelve Thousand Eighty Two Onty

412,0a2.00
E, & O,E

HSN/SAC

921.53

s506
3917
9965
99

Ta Afr@nt (ln wods)
Company's PAN

We declare that this invoice shows the actuat price ot the qoods
doscribed and thar att particutars are true and correct.

3.672.OO
6,567.20 9-/-

9./.

96
591.05 1 ,1 42.1 0

921.53 1,A43.()6
ln<llan Flup€es One Thousand Elght Hundred Forty Three and Stx patse Onty

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Can.ra Bank
A/c No. : 11A12O.to2O2A9
Branch & IFS Code: Banlara HtI3 & CNRBOOOitaI

591.05
.44

CLrstomer's Seal and Signature

SUBJECT IO HYOERAAAD JUFIISDICTION

This is a Complter G6n6.aled hvoice

Althod9€d Siqnalory

44 No:

raxabG T


